
BorelissPro, ProSelect,
ProStik, ProMigren,

ProRelaxin, ProCardiol,
ProSlimer, ProDeacid,

ProCholterol, ProSugar

DuoLife Day

DuoLife Night

DuoLife set
Day and Night

Vita C

Chlorofil, Aloes

Collagen

Keratin Hair Complex

My blood

Fiber

                        Fiber Powder

 My Mind

My Gastrin

260 

130

RegenOil LIQUID GOLD

SunVital Natural KIDS
Formula

Vita C Powder

Collagen Powder

53

70

53

88 

60 

95

88 

63 

103

53

63 

53 

34 

63 

130

Medical formula
ProImunno 58 

Clinical Formula
ProOptical

Clinical Formula
Pro Bactilardii

105 

110 

30

31Astaxanthin, Berberine,
D3 in Nigella Oil

Ashwagandha, 
Schisandra Berry, 

Ginseng, Kudzu, Maca, 
 Melatonin, Spirulina, 

127,00 108,00 89,00
66,40

66,40 56,40

56,40 46,50

46,50

35,00

49,70

33,90

29,80

28,80

42,25

24,50

34,80

23,70

59,30

65,60

38,30 32,60

50,40

55,75 45,90

26,80

41,50
48,60

55,70

38,30

42,60

32,60

41,30

36,20
47,30

34,00

26,80
29,80

39,00

39,90

39,90

33,90

33,90

27,90

27,90

26,40 22,40 18,50

40,90 34,80 28,60

71,00

68,30 58,10

60,40

47,80

49,80

34,00 28,90 23,90

22,60 15,80

18,9027,00

19,20

22,95

*prices valid from 16.1.2024

Points Retail price
First order

Preferred customer Club pricePrice list of products (GBP)



Points Retail price First order
Preferred customer Club pricePrice list of products (GBP)

FIZZY EASY
Ca + D3 COMPLEX

FIZZY EASY
Mg + K + B COMPLEX

FIZZY EASY
ENERGY COMPLEX

FIZZY EASY
ELECTROLYTE COMPLEX

15 

15 

15 

15 
10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

7,00

7,00

7,00
7,00

152 84,00 73,00 62,00SHAPE CODE Slim Shake
750g

73 37,00 29,5033,25SHAPE CODE 
Protein shake 700g

Pro Aloe Daily Shampoo

Pro Aloe Face 
Cleansing Gel 

Pro Aloe Shower Gel 

Pro Aloe Day Cream

Pro Aloe Night Cream

23

22

25

25

25

19,30

19,30

19,30

21,10

16,40

16,40

16,40

17,95

13,50

13,50

13,50

14,80

21,10 17,95 14,80
Pro Collagen

Body Butter 40
Pro Vita C Hand Cream 

Pro Vita C Body Scrub

Pro Keratin Hair 
Complex Shampoo

Pro Keratin Hair 
Complex Conditioner

28,40

15,40

28,30

30,70

37,10

13,10
24,05

26,10
31,55

19,90

10,80

19,80
21,50

26,00

19

35

50

60

24,15

Pro Collagen Face Platinum 100

Pro Collagen Body Silver 110
66,90

75,00

56,85

63,75

46,80

52,50

Pro Collagen Elixir Rose 100 66,90 46,8056,85

FIZZY EASY 
L-arginine COMPLEX

FIZZY EASY 
Q10 COMPLEX

33

33
22,60 19,21 15,80

22,60 19,21 15,80

*prices valid from 16.1.2024

Pro Collagen Face Mask

Pro Collagen Day Cream

Pro Collagen Night Cream

Pro Collagen Face Serum

80

100

100

90

61,10 51,95 42,80

61,10 51,95 42,80

60,00 42,0051,00
55,60 47,25 38,90



Points Retail price First order
Preferred customer Club pricePrice list of products (GBP)

*prices valid from 16.1.2024

DUOLIFE DETOX SET BASIC

DUOLIFE DETOX SET PLUS

DUOLIFE ENERGY SET PLUS

DUOLIFE ENERGY SET BASIC

DUOLIFE IMMUNITY SET BASIC

DUOLIFE IMMUNITY SET PLUS

DUOLIFE BODY CARE SET

DUOLIFE FACE CARE SET

185

197

165

260

160

250
182

260

122,00

123,60

173,50

117,40

163,60

171,00

132,00

131,00

104,00

147,70

99,50

138,70

105,00

112,50

145,50

111,40

85,70

121,70

82,00

114,40

86,50

120,00

92,40

91,80

LAZIZAL Advanced Face
Lift Capsules

LAZIZAL Rich Face
Lifting Cream

LAZIZAL Rich Advanced 
Face Lifting Serum 

115

190

110

66,90

88,00

56,90

77,00

60,70 51,60

46,80

66,00

42,50

0

0

5,30

5,90 5,90

5,30

5,90

5,30Sample Pro Vita C Hand
Cream 3ml (10 pcs)

Sample Pro Collagen Body
Butter 3ml (10 pcs)

Sample Pro Collagen Day
Cream 3ml (5 pcs)

Sample Pro Collagen Night
Cream 3ml (5 pcs)

Sample Pro Keratin Hair Complex
Conditioner 5ml (10 pcs)

Sample Pro Keratin Hair Complex
Shampoo 5ml (10 pcs)

0

0

0

0

6,80 6,80 6,80

7,80 7,80 7,80

13,80 13,80 13,80

13,80 13,80 13,80

DUOFIT 10

DUOFIT BALANCE

250

250

149,70 129,00 108,40
152,60 131,50 109,90

Sample Collagen Face 
Mask 3 ml (5 pcs) 0 13,80 13,80 13,80


